Attachment 2

Storm Damage Repair to Dyerville Loop Road PM 1.10 (6D100)
Project No.: FEMA 4308-DR-CA PW-894
County Project #217362

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON
Storm Damage Repair to Dyerville Loop Road PM 1.10

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 38,157.85
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ (9,379.00)
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 28,778.85
ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $28,778.85 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):
[/ None
As indicated per attachment letter . /% 9 6
Dated . ' By }Zka Mv"

Van Meter I':ogging, Inc,

Title &DW
. Date 7 - l’\’ )'&

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2™ Street

Eureka, CA 95501



Attachment 2

Storm Damage Repair to Dyerville Loop Road PM 1.20 (6D100)
Project No.: FEMA 4308-DR-CA PW-894
County Project #217363

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON
Storm Damage Repair to Dyerville Loop Road PM 1.20

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 35,078.80
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ (9,031.30)
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 26,047.50
ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $26,047.50 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):

. I/ None
As indicated per attachment letter -
Dated . By Bw/d L. M

Van Meter Logging, Inc.
%
Title Palonl
Date___ 4= ¢~}

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2™ Street

Eureka, CA 95501



Attachment 2 -

Storm Damage Repair to Dyerville Loop Road PM 1.64 (6D100)
Project No.: FEMA 4308-DR-CA PW-894
County Project #217543

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON
Storm Damage Repair to Dyerville Loop Road PM 1.64

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 209,657.95
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS ~ _ § (5,650.73)
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 204,007.22

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $204,007.22 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):
/ None

As indicated per attachment letter .
Dated . By Rl vé e,
Van Meter Logging, Inc.

Title ‘PWM’

pate 78 -y

Please return this statement to;

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 27 Street

Eureka, CA 95501



Attachment 2

Storm Damage Repair to Dyerville Loop Road PM 2.03-2.19 (6D100)
Project No.: FEMA 4308-DR-CA PW-894
County Project #217378

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON
Storm Damage Repair to Dyerville Loop Road PM 2.03-2.19

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT

$ 123,453.75
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ 8,903.70
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 132,357.45

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $132,357.45 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):

V None
As indicated per attachment letter M/ﬁ , &
Dated , By /3 Va,

Van Meter I,Jo gging, Inc.

Title, W

Date__ 7% ’13

Please return this statement to;

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2™ Street

Eureka, CA 95501




Attachment 2

Storm Damage Repair to Fort Seward Road PM 5.45 (C7C010)
Project No.: FEMA 4308-DR-CA PW-1323
-County Project #217331

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DON E ON
Storm Damage Repair to Fort Seward Road PM 5.45

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 139,940.30
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ 11,968.30
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 151,908.60

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $151,908.60 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):
None

As indicated per attachment letter
Dated . By B w Va- /M

Van Meter Logging, Inc.
™

Title ppﬂﬁw

Date 7“E‘~)—3

Please return this statement to;

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2" Street

Eureka, CA 95501





